Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

S/C on Education,
Youth and Sport,
Lisbon (25 Oct)
S/C on Education,
Youth and Sport,
Lisbon (25 Oct)

Culture Committee,
Paris (2-3 Dec)
Culture Committee,
Paris (2-3 Dec)
Culture Committee,
Paris (2-3 Dec)
Culture Committee,
Paris (2-3 Dec)
Culture Committee,
Paris (2-3 Dec)

Attendees

Lord Foulkes

TOTAL

Duncan Baker

Lord Dundee

Lady Eccles

Lord Foulkes

TOTAL

COMMITTEE ON CULTURE, SCIENCE,
EDUCATION AND MEDIA

Travel (£)

1,119.69

1,119.69

542.64

504.70

648.70

645.21

2,341.25

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

203.50

203.50

501.19

299.02

481.60

523.72

1,805.53

Total (£)

1,323.19

1,323.19

1,043.83

803.72

1,130.30

1,168.93

4,146.78
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