## COMMITTEE ON CULTURE, SCIENCE, EDUCATION AND MEDIA

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
S/C on Education, Youth and Sport, Lisbon (25 Oct)	Lord Foulkes	1,119.69	203.50	1,323.19
S/C on Education, Youth and Sport, Lisbon (25 Oct)	TOTAL	1,119.69	203.50	1,323.19
Culture Committee, Paris (2-3 Dec)	Duncan Baker	542.64	501.19	1,043.83
Culture Committee, Paris (2-3 Dec)	Lord Dundee	504.70	299.02	803.72
Culture Committee, Paris (2-3 Dec)	Lady Eccles	648.70	481.60	1,130.30
Culture Committee, Paris (2-3 Dec)	Lord Foulkes	645.21	523.72	1,168.93
Culture Committee, Paris (2-3 Dec)	TOTAL	2,341.25	1,805.53	4,146.78